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WAYNLE COUNTY STUDENTS ATTENDING LINDSEY WILSON COLLEGE IN 1935
James (Sonny) Harton, Cou;

ltonnie Denney, Roy Denney, Ann Mercer, Alma Norfleet, Unknown; 2nd Ruw:

Front Row:
Upchurch, Unknown Smllh Dmle Hatfleld, John Blevins,Chester l‘pchura 1§ Sldney K. Back, , Professor Nanklvel, Presid:
Otls Rcberls, Clavde Durrls, Geneva Wilkerson, Neva Roberts, Prudence Pendleton, Leila Slugle ler]

Unknown; 3rd Row:
Delmar Upchurch, Stanley Stringer, Mary Keelon, Lucy Back Ureeding, Mary Burnette Dick, Gussle Higginbotham, Yada

Earnestine Perdue.
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(D From 1995 CD-ROM

Upchurch Chester 41

Upchurch Darla
Upchurch Kenneth
Upchurch Ronnie

602 E Adams St
601 E Main St
502 N King St
108 E Adams St

~.

"

“ltasca

Itasca
Itasca
Itasca

TX 76055-2304 817-687-2852
TX 76055-2310 817-687-2517
TX 76055-2228 817-687-2484
TX 76055-2504 817-687-2551
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CRESTER  ALDEAT W
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1503 ~ 1999
Name B_rth Date Gender Birth Couzty Fzzher's Nes=2 Mother's hame

Amanda Lee Upchurch 27 Jan 1950 Female Hill C-eszer Alterz L‘-pchu::?,’?‘ Maggie Lee Ba:il
EJ"'——"_(—-_-_W—V

Upchurch
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(D TEXAS BIRTH IADSX - FER C. T PEFERSON, TR [8IuL Coos
1903 ~ 199

Name Birth Date Gender Bircth County Father's Name Mother's Name
} I’T\‘Hl gie Lee Bail
) i "heste v o cch ) o ] {54 «
Amanda Lee Upchurch 27-Jan-50 Female Hill i Chester Albert Upchurch g
R ) Upchurch

|
Kenneth Chester Upchurch 29-Jan-41 Male HilZl Chester Albert Upchurch | Maggie Lee Bailey
Ronald Keith Upchurch 17-Jan-43 Male Hill Chester Albert Upchurch, Maggie Lee Bailey
i ———



o CRESTER. Dewpine W KD - 13122

O oo Beiagna U A 1S DBC 1590 (ot prolidi. Co, AT)
A 1 FEB p6g —vd SI0N 45T Bullin Caral Tllizs
(B Lo Ao y2 pdklianny Wb eo. U o go o

fpevgovwn K of #ly sebion R IZ /5 Lk
%&iw (Hl-oﬁ 26)

R s T4 death W
C Ao BT WM&HF@@ 1969 ( Begny Lo, TX)

” @é“* Motz % ﬂﬂ{ 2/ TJon 198 Phowe sl B 4
M“ 5"7‘4«4 '&E. J ?

id@@/w fﬂ/&@a .«49/”&//"75/ ‘MMM/%L




CHESTER FREEMAN-

(D™ ot

i

LResTeR  FRE&nAN (A
T1- - CHESTER
DOROTHY
UPCHURCH |[TIM EDWIN 13- LAMAR FREEMAN
1946 STOCKTON  |{ipCHURCH

P——



C HESTER  FRA EEMAN

(L) TR Biallan

U

06- [ | DOROTHY CHESTER
UPCHURCH |[FREEMAN (|[EUGENE 22- |(Im [LAMAR BELLE FREEMAN
1943 STOCKTON UPCHURCH

h



T—

CHESTER. FRregmAN U Bljehorl o, 70 Uz
(D e Witze, 4 fPH Phoons (atd EHARNTGT £ o Cep ittt
Creidin M Moin ann Ponce , Thad i A5 2
?« Doy fesmnand ) -
@ sew for 6 mmy 198L ferne Clonle L B—gpH

Sh oo Dy Jesuad Y A~ Ave) &g‘;z{m;%d”@/éw‘?

Par, TX 2 2bey o daasguls HELLZT U ¥ g 5
(WMA U_ A/é’%g' /850 (),

@ Seo g7 8TV 1788 etk U TS
M Fmoan Y 2md ( Prvr , 7X) UM%M

CFAD WYMWWM/ 77 e

AMWMQL‘;%%WW'“'
@Bsen L yve) 987 Wﬂ MM 2 R4
CEUNANLS S EVF2D (Gunglihs, ok Hry Co,TXY o0k
I MAR j540 'Omwav elle S Xarh Nos, 4 26 5P iz ( Pz,
7). Thig hte > iibnenn ot 19 Goavd cleiler, |
(&) Frem 1935 - RoM

@[_"J‘ 1995 heldo Ve [ favce ,7A 75Y60-97155
(4)03) 785~ 7992

@5% Lo Z8MAR 199Y  foo Thewa, W B A
Wk e A dgwmﬁﬁdj
whno A 15 Fet BTV anh Wan Lunsisd wni Pave, 7X.




CHESTER Fhegmml) L\ PeZ / 5
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Upchurch Chester T 1975 Bella VistaDr . Pans TX 75460-7715 903-785-8992
Upchurch Dale FmRd Paris TX 75460 903-785-3025
Upchurch Donald Paris TX 75462 903-784-8956
Upchurch Elsie 934 Graham St Paris TX 75460-4043 903-784-6443
Upchurch Joe L Paris TX 75462 903-784-7516
Upchurch Robby ~_ Paris TX 75462 903-785-7084
Upchurch Wayne Paris TX 75462 ~ 903-785-1045
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Cc RESTER  FREEMAN

(U TEXARS BIRrH INDEX - FER <. 3. PErERSON, TR [8IUL Coos
1903 -~ 1999
Father s Name Mother's Yame

Narme Birth Date Gender Birth County

Freeman Eugene Upchurch 22-Jun-43 Male Lamar Chester Freeman Upchurcﬁ[\Dorothy Belle Stockton

Judy Carol Upchurch 31-Jul-50 Female Lamar Chester Freeman Upchurch| Dorthy Belle Stockton
13-Nov-46 Male Lamar Chester Freeman Upchurchs Dorothy Stockton

Tim Edwin Upchurch
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Name

L H Upchurch

Jessie Lee Upchurch

Ira Upchurch

Thomas Spencer Upchurch
John T Upchurch

George Richard Upchurch
James Everett Upchurch
John Brammer Upchurch
Thomas Walter Upchurch
Charlie Elmer Upchurch
Granvill Atha Upchurch
Thomas Bonton Upchurch
John Owen Upchurch
Virgil Earl Upchurch
Joseph Peter Upchurch

Claud James Upchurch
Jesse D Upchurch

Wellis Mccutcheon Upchurch

Anderson Brace Upchurch

Birth Date

15 Jul 1891
30 Aug 1889
28 Aug 1892
3 Apr 1887
Aug 2 1880
2 Sep 1886
Sep 11 1893
Jul 19 1874
Mar 29 1895
Sep 10 1894
Feb 1 1896
Jul 21 1890
Jan 21 1889
Nov 28 1894
7 Jun 1879

Oct 15 1884
Feb 29 1898
Jan 31 1896
Feb 3 1878

Dave Robert Lawrence Upchurch Jul 10 1879

Felix Maron Upchurch
Henry Clifton Upchurch
Joseph Albert Upchurch
Thomas J Upchurch

Will Armstrong Upchurch
William Robert Upchurch
Ben Leroy Upchurch
Will Upchurch

Marion Francis Upchurch
William Ray Upchurch
Charles Upchurch

Jerry Emberson Upchurch
John Wallace Upchurch
Johnnie Upchurch

Sam Jones Upchurch

Zora Upchurch

Aubrey Upchurch

Charlie Cleveland Upchurch
Hirschell Upchurch

Potter G Upchurch

Tommie Franklin Upchurch
Dod Upchurch

Isaac Shannon Upchurch
Mitchell Clyde Upchurch
Olen Upchurch

William Alvin Upchurch
Jesse Purton Upchurch
Benjamin Riley Upchurch
Chester I Upchurch ]
Delbert Lee Upchurch
Henry Tilma Upchurch
James Linder Upchurch
Jessie Upchurch

William Franklin Upchurch
Hugh Upchurch

Ike L Upchurch

John Bertlett Upchurch
Emmitt James Upchurch
Izea Upchurch

John Fisher Upchurch

0O James Carl Upchurch
Arthur Upchurch

Harvey Upchurch

Neal Max Richard Upchurch
Grover Cleavland Upchurch
Thomas Henderson Upchurch

Apr 27 1900
Apr 14 1886
Jun 8 1884

Jan 3 1877

Nov 24 1874
Mar 6 1874

28 Sep 1887
13 Jul 1889
28 Aug 1886
23 Jan 1893
7 Mar 1895

10 Jun 1883
13 Sep 1887
12 Oct 1890

27 Mar 1893
24 Jan 1899
4 Nov 1895

15 Nov 1888
17 Sep 1897
26 Aug 1875
30 Mar 1900
16 Oct 1883
11 May 1894
8 May 1899

Dec 28 1897
28 Jul 1887
7 Mar 1888

20 Jan 1880
25 Aug 1899
12 Feb 1896
17 Aug 1896
21 May 1884
28 Jun 1895
29 Dec 1887
2 Mar 1891

Jan 23 1895
2 Dec 1888

6 Feb 1885

Sep 2 1890

Jan 20 1888
3 Jul 1899

Jan 30 1889
31 May 1897
27 Aug 1890
3 Oct 1884

13 Jun 1884

Race

Caucasian

Caucasian
1

Caucasian
White
Caucasian
Caucasian
White
White
White
Caucasian
White

Cauc;White

Caucasian
White

Caucasian
White -
Caucasian
White
White
White
White
White
White .
White
White
White
American
White
Caucasian
Caucasian
White
Caucasian
Caucasian

Caucasian
White
Caucasian
White
1
White
White
White
Caucasian
White
White
Caucasian
Caucasian
White
White
Caucasian
Caucasian
White
White
White
Caucasian
White
Caucasian
White
Black
White
White
Caucasian
l
Caucasian
White
White

Birthplace

Kentucky
Alabama

USA;Grimes Co.

Texas

Alabama
Texas

Texas
Tennessee
Texas
Alabama
Texas

Texas
1

Texas

Texas

Texas
Alabama
Texas
Tennessee
]
Tennessee
Tennessee

Texas
1

Arkansas
Tennessee
Texas

exas

[T .

Arkansas

Texas
1

S

Texas
Texas

1
Arkansas
Texas
Texas
Tennessee

Texas
1

Texas
Texas

Texas
Texas
Texas

!
!

Registration Place
(City, County, State)

San Antonio, Bexar, TX
No+ Stated, Bowie,
Not Stated, Brazos,
Not Stated, Calhoun,
Not Stated, Coleman,
Not Stated, Denton,
No+ Stated, Ellis,

Not Stated,
Not Stated,
Not Stated,
Not Stated,
Not Stated,
Not Stated,
Not Stated,
Not Stated,

Houston, Harris,
Houston, Harris,
Houston, Harris,

Not Stated,
Not Stated,
Not Stated,
Not Stated,
Not Stated,
Not Stated,
Not Stated,
Not Stated,

Ellis,
Ellis,
Ellis,
Ellis,
Ellis,
Falls,
Falls,
Gregg,

Hill,
Hill,
Hill,
Hill,
Hill,
Hill,
Hill,
Hill,

Not Stated, Jackson,
Not Stated, Jeff Davis,
Not Stated, Johnson,

Not Stated,
Not Stated,
Not Stated,
Not Stated,
Not Stated,

Not Stated,

Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not
Not

Waco,

Stated,
Stated,
Stated,
Stated,
Stated,
Stated,
Stated,

Jones,
Lamar,
Lamar,
Lamar,
Lamar,

Lamar,
Not Stated,
Not Stated,
Not Stated,
Not Stated,
Not Stated,

Not Stated, Lavaca,
Not Stated, Madison,
Not Stated, Madison,

Not Stated, McLennan,

McLennan,

Not Stated, Orange,

Not Stated, Reagan,

Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red

Lamar,
Lamar,
Lamar,
Lamar,
Lamar,

River,
River,
River,
River,
River,
River,
River,

Not Stated, San Jacinto,
Fort Worth, Tarrant,
Austin, Travis,
Not Stated, Victoria,
Not Stated, Walker,
Not Stated, Walker,
Not Stated, Ward,
Not Stated, Wharton,
Not Stated, Williamson,
Not Stated, Williamson,
Not Stated, Williamson,
Not Stated, Williamson,

X
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX

TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX

TX
TX
TX
X
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
X
TX

TX
X
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
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Upchurch James
Upchurch Helen
Upchurch Grady

Upchurch Michael
Upchurch William D

Upchurch A

Upchurch Ronald W
Upchurch Amelia J

Upchurch Donald
Upchurch Donald

Upchurch David G
Upchurch Chester P_1!
Upchurch David L
Upchurch Steven M

Upchurch James

Upchurch Charles

Upchurch M
Upchurch Ray H
Upchurch Chris
Upchurch Cleo
Upchurch Irene
Upchurch Karl

60 Old Yellow Springs Rd
Wood
7088 Hill Station Rd
5750 Chesterfield Ct
324 SElm St
1840 Rhodes Rd
17982 Glendale Ave
489 Laluz Blvd
1070 Bethel New Richmond Rd
212 Center St
32 Taylor Ave
12670 Cable Rd Sw
6401 Timbermill Way
113 E Church St
35 Abbott St
18 Richmond Dr
8174 Dukes Dr
347 E 330th St
345 Beatty Dr
701 W 2nd St
255 Walnut St
617 Robinwood Dr

Y

Fairborn
Flushing
Goshen
Hamilton
Harrison
Kent

Lake Milton
Lebanon

New Richmond
New Richmond
North Bend
Pataskala
Reynoldsburg
Urbana
Wakeman
West Chester
West Chester
Willoughby
Xenia

Xenia

Xenia

Yellow Spgs

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

45324-2450
43977
451229728
45014-3902
45030-1404
44240-4252
44429-9729
450361880
45157-9560
45157-1104
45052
43062-9309
430684327
43078-1819
44889-9305
45069-3507
45069-2683
44095-3224
45385-3901
45385-3615
45385-5046
45387-1932

513-879-5023
614-968-4474
513-683-5730
513-829-0165
513-367-9810
216-673-6764
216-654-2816
513-932-2729
513-553-2046
513-553-1079
513-941-0668
614-927-6728
614-861-4386
513-652-1629
216-839-5021
513-779-2323
513-779-9524
216-943-3156
513-372-2915
513-376-8429
513-376-4019
513-767-7649
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KENTUCKY DEATHS, FROM ROOTSWEB.

SURNAME

UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH
PCHURCH

UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH
UPCHURCH

GIVEN

CHERANDA
CHESTER

CLAUDE
CLEO
COAT
COSBY
COSBY

. CURTIS

DANA
DERWARD
DOLLY
DORA
DUTCH
EBBIE
EDD
ELLDIE
ELMER
ELMER
ELMER
EMMA
ESTIL
ESTIL
EUGENIA
EULA
EZEKIEL
FLORENCE
FONZIE
FRANK

mZ o

WU~ —

W =

AGE

086
059
053
081
084
068
082
043
u/1
051
083
075
021
062
073
013
029
U/1
062
074
063
056
072
031
091
052
018
040

COUNTY OF
DEATH

CLINTON
PULASKI
CHRISTIAN
PULASKI
CALLOWAY
WAYNE
WAYNE
WAYNE
MARION
DAVIESS
WAYNE
FAYETTE
SHELBY
WAYNE
CLINTON
CALLOWAY
WAYNE
MCCREARY
MCCREARY
FAYETTE
WAYNE

JEFFERSON
WAYNE
DAVIESS
CLINTON
BARREN
MCCRACKEN

COUNTY OF
RESIDENCE

CLINTON
WAYNE
ILLINOIS
WAYNE

WAYNE
WAYNE
WAYNE
MARION
DAVIESS

FAYETTE
SHELBY

CLINTON
MURRAY

MCCREARY
FAYETTE
WAYNE
MCCREARY
HART

DAVIESS
WATONGA
TENNESSEE

DATE OF
DEATH

09-11-1951
04-26-1973
08-11-1943
04-17-1996
01-01-1934
11-21-1997
02-11-1981
01-18-1990
02-04-1971
09-26-1972
02-21-1923
02-13-1975
11-21-1984
02-13-1932
02-26-1959
01-25-1935
06-24-1925
06-25-1922
08-02-1961
06-02-1981
12-31-1977
10-26-1991
02-15-1989
11-02-1923
03-09-1972
02-11-1939
06-17-1940
01-21-1917

VOL

044
027
035
024
001
072
016
011
009
045
013
012
058
010
009
001
057
028
036
028
067
909
009
059
012
025
028
005

CERT#

21856
13092
17335
11588
00344
35873
07616
05271
04240
22082
06484
05544
28740
04861
04405
00327
28032
13993
17805
13829
33097
01786
04221
29281
05808
12055
13763
02213

©)

VOL.

1951
1973
1943
1996
1934
1997
1981
1990
1971
1972
1923
1975
1984
1932
1959
1935
1925
1922
1961
1981
1977
1991
1989
1923
1972
1939
1940
1917



